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E ﬂ Uckermann Tracheotomy Trocar
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é 2 Catalog # Size, Diameter

= = TM-101-75 11.5cm (4 ¥2"), @ 7.6 mm
TM-101-90 11.5cm (4 ¥2"), D 9.0 mm
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Laborde Tracheal Dilator

Catalog # Size
TM-151-14 14 cm (5 12")

Trousseau Tracheal Dilator

Catalog # Size
TM-155-14 14.5 cm (5 %4")

Bose Tracheal Retractor

Catalog # Size
TM-161-07 7 cm (2 %47)

Bose Tracheal Retractor

Catalog # Size i
TM-165-01 16 cm (6 %4")
TM-165-02 16 cm (6 24")
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TM-171-16 17 cm (6 %4") - -

Iterson Tracheal Hook

Blunt ™
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€ T - e
Catalog # Size
TM-173-16 17 cm (6 3%4")

Schoeborn Tracheal Retractor

Catalog # Size
TM-181-21 21.cm (8 %4")

Rose Tracheal Retractor

Catalog # Size
TM-183-13 13.5cm (5 %4")

Luer Tracheal Retractor

Catalog # Size
TM-185-11 11.cm (4 ¥2")
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E & Lukens Thymus Retractor
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[ TM-189-17 17.5cm (77)

Jackson Tracheal Hook
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Catalog # Size
TM-191-17 18.cm (7")

Kocher Goiter Enucleator

Catalog # Size
TM-201-15 16.5cm (6 14")
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Kocher Goiter Enucleator

With Eye
Catalog # Size
TM-203-15 16.5cm (6 14")

Lahey Goiter Grasping Forcep
2 x 2 Teeth

Catalog # Size
TM-250-15 15.5cm (6")




Lahey Goiter Grasping Forcep

3x3Teeth

Catalog # Size
TM-252-15 15.5cm (6")
TM-252-20 20cm (8")
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Luer Tracheal Tube

Catalog #

Size, Profile

TM-301-04
TM-301-05
TM-301-06
TM-301-07
TM-301-08
TM-301-09
TM-301-10
TM-301-12
TM-301-12
TM-301-13

45 mm, @ 4.0, Fig. o
4omm, @ 5.0, Fig.1
55 mm, @ 6.0, Fig. 2
6omm, @ 7.0, Fig.3
65 mm, @ 8.0, Fig. 4
7o0mm, @ 9.0, Fig. 5
75 mm, @ 10.0, Fig. 6
8omm, @ 11.0, Fig. 7
85 mm, @ 12.0, Fig. 8
90 mm, @ 13.0, Fig. 9

™

Chevalier-Jackson Tracheal Tube

Catalog #

Size, Profile

TM-321-04
TM-321-05
TM-321-06
TM-321-07
TM-321-08
TM-321-09
TM-321-10
TM-321-11
TM-321-12
TM-321-13

45 mm, @ 4.0, Fig. o
4omm, @ 5.0, Fig.1
55 mm, @ 6.0, Fig. 2
6omm, @ 7.0, Fig.3
65 mm, @ 8.0, Fig. 4
7o0mm, @ 9.0, Fig. 5
75 mm, @ 10.0, Fig. 6
8omm, @ 11.0, Fig. 7
85 mm, @ 12.0, Fig. 8
90 mm, @ 13.0, Fig. 9
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E ﬂ Speaking Tube
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é 2 Catalog # Size, Profile

[— TM-351-08 65 mm, Fig. 4
TM-351-09 70 mm, Fig. 5
TM-351-10 75 mm, Fig. 6

™ TM-351-11 8o mm, Fig. 7
TM-351-12 85mm, Fig. 8
TM-351-13 90 mm, Fig. 9
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